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 All EnerGel RTX™ features:

• High performance ink technology combines the best qualities

 of liquid and gel ink for a super-smooth writing experience

• Liquid gel ink dries so fast even left handed writers love it

 no smears, no smudges, no globs

• Sleek & stylish barrel design with metal accents for a

 professional look

• Latex-free grip for writing comfort and control

VISA GIFT
CARD

FREE$15
with purchase of $50 or more on qualifying 

items. See below for details

Name

Company (For mailing purposes only; recipient must be an individual)

Street Address

City

State

Zip (required)Email

Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.  Not responsible for lost, late or undelivered responses.  This certificate must accompany request. Hand print.  No mechanical 
reproductions accepted.  No Post Office boxes allowed; only street or rural route address are acceptable.   Limit one per household, group or organization.   
Duplicate requests will not be honored or acknowledged.  Offer void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. No proof(s) of purchase(s) will be accepted  
other than those specified.  Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Section 1341 and 1342).  
Pentel reserves the right to substitute or limit offer. VISA® is a registered trademark of VISA USA, Inc. All Rights Reserved.   

How to receive your
Gift Card...$15.00 VISA®

1) Purchase a minimum of $50 or more on
qualifying items 01/01/2021 - 04/30/2021.

2) Submit the completed redemption form, original or photocopied
invoice(s) itemized and dated.

3) Mail to:   Pentel Fulfillment

 Global Equipment Inc.
 165 West Stephenie Drive
 Cortland, IL 60112

Completed redemption form must be postmarked no later than 4/30/21

PENBLN75C
PENBLN75V
PENBLN77A
PENBLN77B
PENBLN77C
PENBLN77V

QUALIFYING ITEMS
PENBL77A
PENBL77B
PENBL77C
PENBL77D
PENBL77V
PENBL77PBP3ABC
PENBLN75A
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Item No. Description UOMBenco No.
PENBL77A EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Black Ink

PENBL77B EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line,Red Ink

PENBL77C EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line,Blue Ink

PENBL77D EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line,Green Ink

EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
Pk

PENBL77V EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Violet Ink
PENBL77PBP3ABC

4396-156

4396-165

4396-174

4396-183
4396-192
5082-939 BCA Ribbon EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Med.Line,Pink Barrel, 3-Pk

Ink Color
Black

Red

Blue

Green
Violet
Black

 $2.99

 $2.99 

$2.99

$2.99
$2.99

$7.99

YOUR
PRICE

Item No. Description UOMBenco No.
EA

EA

EA

EA
EA
EA
EA

4396-478

4396-487

4396-174

4396-496
4396-503
4396-512
4396-521

Ink Color
 $2.99
 $2.99 
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99

EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip

EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip

EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip

EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip

EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip
EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip
EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip

PENBLN75A

PENBLN75C

PENBLN75V

PENBLN77A

PENBLN77B
PENBLN77C
PENBLN77V

Black
Blue
Violet
Black
Red
Blue
Violet

PENBL77A PENBLN77A

YOUR
PRICE




