

How to receive your \$15.00 VISA® Gift Card...

1) Purchase a minimum of \$50 or more on qualifying items 01/01/2021 - 04/30/2021.

QUALIFYING ITEMS			
PENBL77A	PENBLN75C		
PENBL77B	PENBLN75V		
PENBL77C	PENBLN77A		
PENBL77D	PENBLN77B		
PENBL77V	PENBLN77C		
PENBL77PBP3ABC	PENBLN77V		
PENBLN75A			

- 2) Submit the completed redemption form, original or photocopied invoice(s) itemized and dated.
- 3) Mail to: Pentel Fulfillment

Global Equipment Inc. 165 West Stephenie Drive Cortland, IL 60112

_	_	_	_
N	а	m	e

Company (For mailing purposes only; recipient must be an individual)

Street Address

City

State

Email

Allow 6-8 weeks for delivery. Not responsible for lost, late or undelivered responses. This certificate must accompany request. Hand print. No mechanical reproductions accepted. No Post Office boxes allowed; only street or rural route address are acceptable. Limit one per household, group or organization. Duplicate requests will not be honored or acknowledged. Offer void where prohibited, taxed or otherwise restricted. No proof(s) of purchase(s) will be accepted other than those specified. Fraudulent submissions could result in federal prosecution under mail fraud statutes (Title 18, United States Code, Section 1341 and 1342).
Pentel reserves the right to substitute or limit offer. VISA® is a registered trademark of VISA USA, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

n-transferable. Pentel is not responsible for errors.



Pentel of America LTD













Item No.		Description			YOUR PRICE
PENBL77A	4396-156	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Black Ink	Black	EA	\$2.99
PENBL77B	4396-165	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line,Red Ink	Red	EA	\$2.99
PENBL77C	4396-174	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Blue Ink	Blue	EA	\$2.99
PENBL77D	4396-183	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Green Ink	Green	EA	\$2.99
PENBL77V	4396-192	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Metal Tip, Medium Line, Violet Ink	Violet	EA	\$2.99
PENBL77PBP3ABC	5082-939	BCA Ribbon EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, (0.7mm) Med.Line,Pink Barrel, 3-Pk	Black	Pk	\$7.99





Item No.	Benco No.	Description			YOUR PRICE
PENBLN75A	4396-478	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip	Black	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN75C	4396-487	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip	Blue	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN75V	4396-174	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, 0.5mm, Needle Tip	Violet	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN77A	4396-496	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip	Black	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN77B	4396-503	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip	Red	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN77C	4396-512	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip	Blue	EA	\$2.99
PENBLN77V	4396-521	EnerGel RTX Retractable Liquid Gel Pen, .7mm, Needle Tip	Violet	EA	\$2.99





Pentel

PENBLN77A

rs are non-transferable. Pentel is not responsible for errors. Offer good while supplies last.









